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Team
The Goat-getters
The F Team
THE B TEAM
Goats On Asphalt & Trails (GOAT)
Peace Love Goats
What The Fun
Doe a GOAT the female Goats

Mighty Turtles

Six-Thirty Streakers
G-Force

Miles
780.81
468.1
443.32
389.3
282.05
129.653
65.02

20.7

4.85
0



